Full Two Year
Warranty
58.5, 72, 90, 112.5, 144, 180, 225 kW
Your Tailored Power Solutions ProviderTMwww.stacoenergy.com
FirstLine® P 924 Emergency Lighting System (ELS) delivers high performance, tailored
to meet the demands of emergency lighting applications.  With a cost-effective
reliable design, the FirstLine® P 924  helps to ensure personnel safety, during an
outage condition.

Relative humidity 20 – 90% non-condensing
Altitude 3,281 feet without derating
Audible noise 65 dBA @ 1 meter 68 dBA @ 1 meter
OPTIONS
 Refer to the Product Specification
AGENCY LISTING
UL 924 listed as “Emergency Lighting Equipment” and “Auxiliary Lighting and Power Equipment”.  Complies with NFPA 101 Life Safety Code.
www.stacoenergy.comFirstLine® P 924
www.stacoenergy.comFirstLine® P 924
ELS Model Numbers
ELS Model # kW Dimensions
(H” x W” x D”)
Weight
(Lbs.)
FLU-P-924-58-OST 58.5kW 75 x 31.5 x 33.5 1,500
FLU-P-924-72-OST 72kW 75 x 31.5 x 33.5 1,500
FLU-P-924-90-OST 90kW 75 x 31.5 x 33.5 1,610
FLU-P-924-112-OST 112.5kW 75 x 31.5 x 33.5 1,750
FLU-P-T-924-144-OST 144kW 75 x 55 x 33.5 2,330
FLU-P-T-924-180-OST 180kW 75 x 55 x 33.5 2,550
FLU-P-T-924-225-OST 225kW 75 x 55 x 33.5 2,770
58.5kW – 112.5kW Input/Output Transformer
Model # kVA/kW Input/Output
Voltage
Dimensions